
2024 BTJT Annual Calendar 
Date      Activity 
 
April / May - TBD    Head Coaches Clinic – Coach Boyer’s Clinic (head coaches only) 
 
May - TBD     Handout flyers at school as registration reminders 
 
July 12      Registration Deadline - Register online:  www.byronjuniortackle.com 
  
Equipment Handout 
Monday, July 15 5:00 - 6:30 pm  8th Grade Equipment Handout 
Monday, July 15 6:30 – 8:00 pm  7th Grade Equipment Handout 
Tuesday, July 16 5:00 - 6:30 pm  6th Grade Equipment Handout 
Tuesday, July 16 6:30 – 8:00 pm  5th Grade Equipment Handout 
 
Byronfest 
Friday, July 12  8:00 - 9:30 am  Byronfest Set-Up (meet in front of Bonvallet Dental) 
Sunday, July 14  5:00 - 6:30 pm  Byronfest Tear-down (meet in front of Bonvallet Dental) 
 
Monday, July 22, 2022    First Week of Practice 
July 29 – Aug 1  5:00 – 6:30 pm  All Teams – First 4 days – H.S. Coaches and Players run camp 
Aug 5 - Aug 16  5:30 – 7:30 pm  Summer Practice Times – Mon – Fri 5:30 – 7:30 pm 
      After School starts – Practice Mon – Thu 5:30 -7:00 pm 
 
Monday, July 29 5:00 pm  Parents Meeting (Parking Lot of Practice Field) 
 
Saturday, August 10 8:00 am  Pictures (all teams meet at Varsity Football Field) 
 
Game Schedule 
Saturday, August 17    Game 1: Home vs. Sterling 
Saturday, August 24    Game 2: Home vs. Streator 
Saturday, August 31    Game 3: Away vs. Rockton 
Saturday, September 7    Game 4: Home vs. Rochelle 
Saturday, September 14    Game 5: Away @ LaSalle-Peru 
Friday, September - TBD   BTJT Night – Teams Introduced before Varsity Football Game 
Saturday, September 21    Game 6: Away @ Stillman Valley 
Saturday, September 28    Game 7: Away @ Oregon 
Saturday, October 5    Game 8: Home vs. Princeton 
Saturday, October 12    Championship Game 
Sunday, October 13    Consolation Game 
 
Equipment Turn-In 
Sunday, October 13 12:00 – 1:00 pm 8th Grade 
Sunday, October 13 1:00 – 2:00 pm  7th Grade 
Sunday, October 13 2:00 – 3:00 pm  6th Grade 
Sunday, October 13 3:00 – 4:00 pm  5th Grade 
 
Alternate Equipment Turn-In 
Monday, October 14 5:00 – 6:30 pm                (reserved for any Teams or players who cannot make scheduled turn in) 
 
Banquet 
Sunday, October 20 1:00 – 3:00 pm  End-of-Year Banquet (Byron Middle School)    

http://www.byronjuniortackle.com/

